Gippsland Swimming Inc.
Girls Out Of Gippsland Short Course Records

8

S0m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
S0m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Ind Medley

10

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
S5S0m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
S50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Ind Medley
200m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay

12

S0m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
S50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
S0m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Ind Medley
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

14

S0m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke

Molly Cargill
Sophie Waller
Kristy Wilkins
Molly Cargill

Miella Curthoys-Davi

Molly Cargill
Molly Cargill
Molly Cargill
Jasmine Doultree
Ainsley Trotter
Courtney Ford
Molly Cargill

Zoe Dowler
Melissa Hill
Melissa Hill
Molly Cargill
Molly Cargill
Jasmine Doultree
Molly Cargill
Molly Cargill
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Molly Cargill
Molly Cargill
Molly Cargill
Molly Cargill
Ainsley Trotter
Annie Pepper
Georgia Tsebelis
Isabella Risch
Fabienne Schoutens
Isabella Risch
Ainsley Trotter
Jasmine Doultree
Jasmine Doultree
Annie Pepper
Annie Pepper
Molly Cargill
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Warragul

Georgia Tsebelis
Georgia Tsebelis
Ellodie Reid
Ellodie Reid
Annie Pepper
Georgia Tsebelis
Georgia Tsebelis

Traralgon
Traralgon
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

35.67
42.50
49.23
39.38
1:33.13

29.25
1:05.26
2:23.10
5:53.32

33.09
1:16.53
2:47.18

38.69
1:24.24
3:04.75

31.75
1:14.65
2:54.65
1:15.42
2:47.38

27.29
1:00.20
2:11.04
4:41.68

30.99
1:05.98
2:24.82

36.08
1:16.60
2:44.73

30.19
1:06:00
2:30.86
1:07.61
2:27.11
5:15.45
1:57.24
2:08.69
4:40.47
5:04.86

26.20
S57.44
2:07.02
4:21.78
29.56
1:02.80
2:13.42

2014
2012
2006
2014
2017

2016
2016
2016
2010
2018
1996
2016
2016
1996
1996
2016
2016
2010
2016
2016

2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2011
2009
2019
2011
2019
2019
2012
2012
2011
2011
2018
2018
2018
2013
2013

2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011

Shepparton - Country C'ships
Wangaratta - Country C'ships
Shepparton - Country C'ships
Shepparton - Country C'ships
South Australia - STARplex Op

Ballarat - Country C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - North West Aquatic M
Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
SSC - Winter C'ships

MSAC - Victorian C'ships
Ballarat - Country C'ships
SSC - Winter C'ships

SSC - Winter C'ships

Ballarat - Country C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Ballarat - Country C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships

MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Wangaratta - Country C'ships
Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
SOPAC - NSW Junior State C's
Shepparton - Country C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
SOPAC - NSW Junior State C's
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Shepparton - Country C'ships
Shepparton - Country C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
Warrnambool

Warrnambool

MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
AIS - State Teams C'ships
AIS - State Teams C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships



Gippsland Swimming Inc.
Girls Out Of Gippsland Short Course Records

50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
S50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Ind Medley
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

16

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Ind Medley
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

17&Over

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
S0m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
100m Ind Medley
200m Ind Medley

OPEN

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

Lily Collins

Lily Collins

Emily Croatto
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Bridget Cain
Georgia Tsebelis
Annie Pepper
Georgia Tsebelis
Traralgon

Traralgon

Warragul

Moe

Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Fabienne Schoutens
Ellodie Reid
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Lily Collins

Lily Collins

Lily Collins

Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Stephanie Morgan
Mikaela Cornelissen
Lily Collins

Bridget Cain
Traralgon

Traralgon

Traralgon

Traralgon

Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Kate Sommerfield
Kate Sommerfield
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Georgia Tsebelis
Georgia Tsebelis

Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Ellodie Reid
Ellodie Reid
Ellodie Reid
Mikaela Cornelissen

EGWD
EGWD

S.G. $ Bass
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

34.35
1:12.64
2:38.24

28.55
1:01.97
2:22.86
1:04.31
2:20.45
5:04.77
1:51.60
2:05.08
4:52.82
5:05.20

25.71

55.75
2:04.91
4:23.98

28.42
1:01.70
2:16.49

31.88
1:09.88
2:33.22

26.96

59.79
2:17.64
1:03.81
2:20.89
5:06.38
1:50.85
2:04.02
4:04.56
4:24.47

26.01
55.90
28.52
1:01.95
32.81
1:09.48
26.73
59.37
1:04.22
2:20.42

25.71
55.75
2:02.53
4:21.78
8:54.44
17:50.06
28.42

2010
2010
2025
2012
2012
2016
2011
2011
2011
2018
2018
1999
1997

2013
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2011
2011
2011
2014
2014
2008
2014
2011
2018
2024
2023
2012
2011

2015
2015
2015
2015
2011
2011
2019
2015
2014
2014

2013
2014
2015
2013
2013
2013
2014

MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Winter Age C'ships
MSAC - Winter C'ships

AIS - State Team C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Ballarat - Country C'ships
AIS - State Teams C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Shepparton - Country C'ships
Canberra - State Teams C'ship
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
AIS - State Teams C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Australian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships

MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships

MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships

MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships

AIS - State Team C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
AIS - State Team C'ships

AIS - State Team C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships

AIS - State Teams C'ships



Gippsland Swimming Inc.
Girls Out Of Gippsland Short Course Records

100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
S0m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Ind Medley
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay
800m Free Relay

Mikaela Cornelissen
Georgia Tsebelis
Lily Collins

Kate Sommerfield
Lily Collins

Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Georgia Tsebelis
Georgia Tsebelis
Traralgon

Traralgon

Traralgon

Traralgon
Unclaimed

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

1:01.70
2:13.42

31.88
1:09.48
2:33.22

26.73

59.37
2:14.80
1:03.81
2:20.42
5:04.77
1:50.78
1:58.87
4:04.56
4:24.47

2014
2011
2011
2011
2011
2019
2015
2015
2014
2014
2011
2024
2025
2012
2011

MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
Canberra - State Teams C'ship
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships
MSAC - Victorian C'ships



