

# Gippsland Swimming Inc.

## Girls Out Of Gippsland Short Course Records

### 8

50m Freestyle	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	35.67	2014	Shepparton - Country C'ships
50m Backstroke	Sophie Waller	Traralgon	42.50	2012	Wangaratta - Country C'ships
50m Breaststroke	Kristy Wilkins	S.G. & Bass	49.23	2006	Shepparton - Country C'ships
50m Butterfly	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	39.38	2014	Shepparton - Country C'ships
100m Ind Medley	Miella Curthoys-Davi	Traralgon	1:33.13	2017	South Australia - STARplex Op

### 10

50m Freestyle	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	29.25	2016	Ballarat - Country C'ships
100m Freestyle	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	1:05.26	2016	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
200m Freestyle	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	2:23.10	2016	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
400m Freestyle	Jasmine Doultree	Traralgon	5:53.32	2010	MSAC - North West Aquatic M
50m Backstroke	Ainsley Trotter	Traralgon	33.09	2018	Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
100m Backstroke	Courtney Ford	Traralgon	1:16.53	1996	SSC - Winter C'ships
200m Backstroke	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	2:47.18	2016	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
50m Breaststroke	Zoe Dowler	Traralgon	38.69	2016	Ballarat - Country C'ships
100m Breaststroke	Melissa Hill	Warragul	1:24.24	1996	SSC - Winter C'ships
200m Breaststroke	Melissa Hill	Warragul	3:04.75	1996	SSC - Winter C'ships
50m Butterfly	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	31.75	2016	Ballarat - Country C'ships
100m Butterfly	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	1:14.65	2016	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
200m Butterfly	Jasmine Doultree	Traralgon	2:54.65	2010	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Ind Medley	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	1:15.42	2016	Ballarat - Country C'ships
200m Ind Medley	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	2:47.38	2016	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
200m Free Relay	Unclaimed	-			
200m Medley Relay	Unclaimed	-			

### 12

50m Freestyle	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	27.29	2018	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Freestyle	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	1:00.20	2018	Wangaratta - Country C'ships
200m Freestyle	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	2:11.04	2018	Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
400m Freestyle	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	4:41.68	2018	Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
50m Backstroke	Ainsley Trotter	Traralgon	30.99	2019	SOPAC - NSW Junior State C's
100m Backstroke	Annie Pepper	Traralgon	1:05.98	2011	Shepparton - Country C'ships
200m Backstroke	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	2:24.82	2009	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Breaststroke	Isabella Risch	Warragul	36.08	2019	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Breaststroke	Fabienne Schoutens	Traralgon	1:16.60	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Breaststroke	Isabella Risch	Warragul	2:44.73	2019	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Butterfly	Ainsley Trotter	Traralgon	30.19	2019	SOPAC - NSW Junior State C's
100m Butterfly	Jasmine Doultree	Traralgon	1:06:00	2012	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Butterfly	Jasmine Doultree	Traralgon	2:30.86	2012	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Ind Medley	Annie Pepper	Traralgon	1:07.61	2011	Shepparton - Country C'ships
200m Ind Medley	Annie Pepper	Traralgon	2:27.11	2011	Shepparton - Country C'ships
400m Ind Medley	Molly Cargill	Traralgon	5:15.45	2018	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Free Relay	Traralgon	-	1:57.24	2018	Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
200m Medley Relay	Traralgon	-	2:08.69	2018	Sydney - NSW 10U-12 State C'
400m Free Relay	Warragul	-	4:40.47	2013	Warrnambool
400m Medley Relay	Warragul	-	5:04.86	2013	Warrnambool

### 14

50m Freestyle	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	26.20	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Freestyle	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	57.44	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Freestyle	Ellodie Reid	Traralgon	2:07.02	2013	AIS - State Teams C'ships
400m Freestyle	Ellodie Reid	Traralgon	4:21.78	2013	AIS - State Teams C'ships
50m Backstroke	Annie Pepper	Traralgon	29.56	2012	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
100m Backstroke	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	1:02.80	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Backstroke	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	2:13.42	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships

# Gippsland Swimming Inc.

## Girls Out Of Gippsland Short Course Records

50m Breaststroke	Lily Collins	EGWD	34.35	2010	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Breaststroke	Lily Collins	EGWD	1:12.64	2010	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Breaststroke	Emily Croatto	S.G. \$ Bass	2:38.24	2025	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	28.55	2012	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	1:01.97	2012	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Butterfly	Bridget Cain	Traralgon	2:22.86	2016	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Ind Medley	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	1:04.31	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Ind Medley	Annie Pepper	Traralgon	2:20.45	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
400m Ind Medley	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	5:04.77	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Free Relay	Traralgon	-	1:51.60	2018	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Medley Relay	Traralgon	-	2:05.08	2018	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
400m Free Relay	Warragul	-	4:52.82	1999	MSAC - Winter Age C'ships
400m Medley Relay	Moe	-	5:05.20	1997	MSAC - Winter C'ships

### 16

50m Freestyle	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	25.71	2013	AIS - State Team C'ships
100m Freestyle	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	55.75	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Freestyle	Fabienne Schoutens	Traralgon	2:04.91	2015	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
400m Freestyle	Ellodie Reid	Traralgon	4:23.98	2015	Ballarat - Country C'ships
50m Backstroke	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	28.42	2014	AIS - State Teams C'ships
100m Backstroke	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	1:01.70	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Backstroke	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	2:16.49	2014	Shepparton - Country C'ships
50m Breaststroke	Lily Collins	Traralgon	31.88	2011	Canberra - State Teams C'ship
100m Breaststroke	Lily Collins	Traralgon	1:09.88	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Breaststroke	Lily Collins	Traralgon	2:33.22	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	26.96	2014	AIS - State Teams C'ships
100m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	59.79	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Butterfly	Stephanie Morgan	Traralgon	2:17.64	2008	MSAC - Australian C'ships
100m Ind Medley	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	1:03.81	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Ind Medley	Lily Collins	Traralgon	2:20.89	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
400m Ind Medley	Bridget Cain	Traralgon	5:06.38	2018	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Free Relay	Traralgon	-	1:50.85	2024	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Medley Relay	Traralgon	-	2:04.02	2023	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
400m Free Relay	Traralgon	-	4:04.56	2012	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
400m Medley Relay	Traralgon	-	4:24.47	2011	MSAC - Victorian C'ships

### 17&Over

50m Freestyle	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	26.01	2015	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Freestyle	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	55.90	2015	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Backstroke	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	28.52	2015	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
100m Backstroke	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	1:01.95	2015	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Breaststroke	Kate Sommerfield	Warragul	32.81	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Breaststroke	Kate Sommerfield	Warragul	1:09.48	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	26.73	2019	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
100m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	59.37	2015	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
100m Ind Medley	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	1:04.22	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Ind Medley	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	2:20.42	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships

### OPEN

50m Freestyle	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	25.71	2013	AIS - State Team C'ships
100m Freestyle	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	55.75	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Freestyle	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	2:02.53	2015	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
400m Freestyle	Ellodie Reid	Traralgon	4:21.78	2013	AIS - State Team C'ships
800m Freestyle	Ellodie Reid	Traralgon	8:54.44	2013	AIS - State Team C'ships
1500m Freestyle	Ellodie Reid	Traralgon	17:50.06	2013	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
50m Backstroke	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	28.42	2014	AIS - State Teams C'ships

# Gippsland Swimming Inc.

## Girls Out Of Gippsland Short Course Records

100m Backstroke	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	1:01.70	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Backstroke	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	2:13.42	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Breaststroke	Lily Collins	Traralgon	31.88	2011	Canberra - State Teams C'ship
100m Breaststroke	Kate Sommerfield	Warragul	1:09.48	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Breaststroke	Lily Collins	Traralgon	2:33.22	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
50m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	26.73	2019	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
100m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	59.37	2015	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Butterfly	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	2:14.80	2015	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
100m Ind Medley	Mikaela Cornelissen	Traralgon	1:03.81	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Ind Medley	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	2:20.42	2014	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
400m Ind Medley	Georgia Tsebelis	Traralgon	5:04.77	2011	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Free Relay	Traralgon	-	1:50.78	2024	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
200m Medley Relay	Traralgon	-	1:58.87	2025	MSAC - Victorian Age C'ships
400m Free Relay	Traralgon	-	4:04.56	2012	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
400m Medley Relay	Traralgon	-	4:24.47	2011	MSAC - Victorian C'ships
800m Free Relay	Unclaimed	-			